## 2017 047684

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

2017 AUG - 1 PM 12: 52

MICHAEL B. BROWN RECORDER

## NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MECHANIC'S LIEN

YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED, that I (we) intend to hold a Mechanic's Lien on the following described real estate:  Morningside Lot 2  the same being known also as 940 Whitehall or, Crown Point IN 46307  together with all the improvements thereon The amount Claimed by Lefor for which he holds the above named persons liable is Two hundred forty two and 25/100 dollars (\$242.25) and is for work done and/or material furnished by Lienor for the improvement of the above described real estate with the last of the las
and all others concerned,  YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED, that I (we) intend to hold a Mechanic's Lien on the following described real estate:  Morningside Lot 2  the same being known also as 940 Whitehall pr, crown Point IN 46307  together with all the improvements thereon The anoun Claimed by Jeno for which the holds the above named persons liable is Two hundred forty two and 25/100 dollars (\$242.25) and is for work done and/or material furnished by Lienor for the improvement of the above described real estate with all the improvement of the above described real estate with the above named persons (\$242.25) and is for work done and/or material furnished by Lienor for the improvement of the above described real estate.  **MEYER'S COMPANIES, INC.**
YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED, that I (we) intend to hold a Mechanic's Lien on the following described real estate:  Morningside Lot 2  the same being known also as 940 Whitehall pr, crown Point IN 46307 15  together with all the improvements thereon. The amount claimed by Jenot for which he holds the above named persons liable is Two hundred forty two and 25/100 dollars (\$242.25) and is for work done and/or material furnished by Lienor for the improvement of the above described real estate with the light of the
the same being known also as940 Whitehall pr, Crown Point IN46307  together with all the improvements the reon The amount Claimed by Tenor for which he holds the above named persons liable is Two hundred forty-two and 25/100 dollars (\$242.25) and is for work done and/or material furnished by Lienor for the improvement of the above described real estate well in the last skit (68) days.  EXECUTED this
the same being known also as 940 Whitehall pr, crown Point in 46307  together with all the improvements thereon The amount claimed by Lienor for which he holds the above named persons liable is
the same being known also as 940 Whitehall pr, Crown Point IN 46307  together with all the improvements thereon The amount Claimed by Tenor for which he holds the above named persons liable is Two hundred forty two and 25/100 dollars (\$242.25) and is for work done and/or material furnished by Lienor for the improvement of the above described real estate with the last skit (68) days.  EXECUTED this the above described real estate with the last skit (68) days.  Attest:  MEYER'S COMPANIES, INC
together with all the improvements thereon The amount claimed by Jenor for which he holds the above named persons liable is
together with all the improvements thereon. The amount claimed by Tenor for which he holds the above named persons liable is
together with all the improvements thereon. The amount claimed by Tenor for which he holds the above named persons liable is
furnished by Lienor for the improvement of the above described real estate with real yet sixty (60) days.  EXECUTED this three Country Recorder! 2017.  Attest:
Attest:  **EXECUTED thistl22**Lake Counts Recorder! 2017.  **MEYER'S COMPANIES, INC.**
MEYER'S COMPANIES, INC
MEYER'S COMPANIES, INC
Firm Name
Marion Granin
(Written) Signature of Owner, Partner or Officer signing for firm
PAUL STAR EVICH, OWNER
Marisa Davich (Printed)
(Printed)  100 N. GRIFFITH BOULEVARD, GRIFFITH, IN 46319
(Address)
STATE OF INDIANA )
SS:
COUNTY OF LAKE )
Before me, a Notary Public in and for said county and State, personal appeared PAUL STARCEVICH
who being first duly sworn upon his oath, deposes and says that he has read the above and foregoing Notice of Intention to hold
Mechanic's Lien and that the facts therein stated are true and that he acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Notice of
Intention to Hold Mechanic's Lien as an individual or as the duly authorized representative of the lien claimant.
WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal this 27 <sup>TH</sup> day of July , 2017.
16.00
My Commission Expires: SEPTEMBER 15, 2019  Notary Public (Written)
SEAL"
County of Residence: LAKE  "OFFICIAL SEAL"  KELLY S. BURCZYK  Kelly S. Burczyk  Kelly S. Burczyk  (Printed)
Kelly S. Burczyk  Kelly S. Burczyk  Kelly S. Burczyk  Notary Public, State of Indiana  Notary Public, State of Indiana  Notary Public, State of Indiana  (Printed)  Notary Public State  County of Lake  Count
This instrument prepared by:  Notary Public, State
number in this document unless required by law.
Marisa Davich By: PAUL STARCEVICH
25-

024967

an